The following table illustrates the dilution on a per ordinary share basis assuming that the initial public offering price per ordinary share is US$0.64 and all
ADSs are exchanged for ordinary shares:

   The pro forma as adjusted information discussed above is illustrative only. Our net tangible book value following the completion of this offering is subject to
adjustment based on the actual initial public offering price of our ADSs and other terms of this offering determined at pricing.

   The following table summarizes, on a pro forma as adjusted basis as of June 30, 2019, the differences between the existing shareholders and the new
investors with respect to the number of ordinary shares purchased from us in this offering, the total consideration paid and the average price per ordinary share
paid at the initial public offering price of US$16.00 per ADS before deducting estimated underwriting discounts and commissions and estimated offering
expenses. The total number of ordinary shares does not include ordinary shares underlying the ADSs issuable upon the exercise of the over-allotment option
granted to the underwriters.

71

Per
Ordinary

Share  Per ADS
Initial public offering price  US$ 0.64 US$ 16.00
Net tangible book value  US$ 0.17 US$ 4.14
Pro forma net tangible book value after giving effect to the automatic conversion of all of our

outstanding preferred shares as of June 30, 2019  US$ 0.05 US$ 1.36
Pro forma net tangible book value as adjusted to give effect to the automatic conversion of

all of our outstanding preferred shares as of June 30, 2019, the issuance of new preferred
shares prior to this offering and automatic conversion of such preferred shares, and the
completion of this offering  US$ 0.09 US$ 2.15

Amount of dilution in net tangible book value to new investors in the offering  US$ 0.55 US$ 13.85

Ordinary shares
Purchased

 Total Consideration

Average Price
Per Ordinary

Share
Average Price

Per ADS

Amount
(in thousands

of US$)

  Number  Percent  Percent  US$  US$
Existing shareholders*   966,392,845  96.55% 128,494  85.34% 0.13  3.32
New investors   34,500,000  3.45% 22,080  14.66% 0.64  16.00
Total   1,000,892,845  100.00% 150,574  100.00%

Note:

* Including 63,567,850 ordinary shares issuable upon exercise of outstanding share options at a nominal exercise price to directors, senior management and employees on a pro
forma as adjusted basis as of June 30, 2019.

   The discussion and tables above also assume no exercise of any stock options outstanding as of the date of this prospectus. As of the date of this prospectus,
there are 3,421,807 ordinary shares issuable upon exercise of outstanding stock options under the 2019 Share Incentive Plan. To the extent that any of these
options are exercised, there will be further dilution to new investors. Our preferred shares are subject to a weighted average anti-dilution protection mechanism
and we would be required to issue additional shares to applicable holders of preferred shares, if the initial public offering price is less than their applicable